
Wiehl Pokal 2011
NEULINGE MÄDCHEN KL 5 KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.40 -0.13 0 -1 -1

Ref 

- 1.272S

In
fo

Clara BODDENBERG NRW 19.84 0.007.9111.931 6

2T+1T 0.00 -0 001.802 1.80

LSp1 -0111.503 0.33 1.83

SlSt2 -0112.304 0.33 2.63

-0110.131.105 1A 1.23

-00 3.1710.173.006 CCoSp3

11.10 11.93

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.25 1.75

Factor 

1.00 2.08

2.001.00 1.502.002.50Transitions

2.081.00 1.502.252.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.00 2.00 1.251.00 1.75

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.91

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.10 -0.30 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

- 2.802Lo+2Lo< <

In
fo

Amber IJSSELSTEIN NL 18.64 0.007.8410.802 3

CCoSp1 0.07 --1 012.002 2.07

2F --1-1-21.803 -0.40 1.40

1A -1011.104 0.13 1.23

-0000.001.505 LSp1 1.50

-00 1.8000.001.806 CiSt1

11.30 10.80

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.75 2.25 2.00

Factor 

1.00 2.00

1.921.00 1.502.002.25Transitions

1.921.00 1.751.752.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.25 2.00 1.751.00 2.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.84

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.20 1 1 1

Ref 

- 1.301A

In
fo

Leila BLAGUSAUSKAITE NRW 17.36 0.006.8310.533 2

2T+1T -0.07 -0 -101.802 1.73

LSp2 -0111.903 0.33 2.23

SlSt2 -0002.304 0.00 2.30

--1-1-1-0.201.005 2S< < 0.80

-00 2.1710.172.006 CCoSp1

10.10 10.53

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.50 2.00 1.50

Factor 

1.00 2.00

1.581.00 1.251.502.00Transitions

1.831.00 1.252.002.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.50 1.75 1.001.00 1.42

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.83

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Wiehl Pokal 2011
NEULINGE MÄDCHEN KL 5 KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.50 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 1.50LSp1

In
fo

Viktorija ZABOLOTNI NRW 15.45 0.005.999.464 5

1A 0.07 -1 001.102 1.17

2T+1T --1-3-31.803 -0.47 1.33

2S -0-101.404 -0.07 1.33

-0110.332.005 CCoSp1 2.33

-00 1.8000.001.806 SlSt1

9.60 9.46

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.75 1.50 1.50

Factor 

1.00 1.58

1.581.00 1.251.502.00Transitions

1.501.00 1.251.501.75Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.50 1.25 1.251.00 1.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.99

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 1.101A

In
fo

Pauline SCHNOR NRW 14.31 0.007.017.305 4

2Lo< -0.30 --1 -1-11.302 < 1.00

CiSt1 -0001.803 0.00 1.80

LSp1 -0011.504 0.17 1.67

-00-1-0.071.805 2S+1T 1.73

--- 0.00-0.000.006 CoSp1*

7.50 7.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.75 1.50 1.75

Factor 

1.00 1.67

1.921.00 2.001.752.00Transitions

1.751.00 1.501.502.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.00 1.75 1.251.00 1.67

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.01

  <  Under-rotated jump   *  Invalid element 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.50 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 1.50LSp1

In
fo

Gina-Carolina SIEMONS NRW 14.07 0.506.008.576 9

SlSt1 -0.10 -0 -101.802 1.70

2Lo+COMBO --3-3-31.803 -0.90 0.90

2T --1-1-11.404 -0.20 1.20

-0010.172.005 CCoSp1 2.17

-00 1.1000.001.106 1A

9.60 8.57

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.00 1.25

Factor 

1.00 1.83

1.671.00 1.251.752.00Transitions

1.331.00 1.251.251.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.25 1.25 1.001.00 1.17

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.00



Wiehl Pokal 2011
NEULINGE MÄDCHEN KL 5 KURZPROGRAMM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 1.101A

In
fo

Laura BENSCH NRW 13.97 0.506.178.307 7

2S -0.07 --1 -111.402 1.33

CCoSp1 --1-102.003 -0.20 1.80

2T+COMBO --3-3-21.404 -0.53 0.87

-0000.001.805 CiSt1 1.80

--10 1.400-0.101.506 LSp1

9.20 8.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.75 1.50 1.50

Factor 

1.00 1.58

1.501.00 1.251.501.75Transitions

1.671.00 1.251.502.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.75 1.50 1.001.00 1.42

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.17

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.50 -0.70 -3 -2 -2

Ref 

- 0.80LSp1

In
fo

Julia Nicole PITSCHMANN NRW 12.64 0.504.748.408 8

2Lo< -0.90 --3 -3-31.302 < 0.40

2S+2T -0002.803 0.00 2.80

CCoSp1 --1-1-12.004 -0.30 1.70

-0000.001.805 CiSt1 1.80

-0-1 0.90-2-0.201.106 1A

10.50 8.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.25 1.50 1.25

Factor 

1.00 1.33

1.331.00 1.251.251.50Transitions

1.081.00 1.001.251.00Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.00 1.00 1.001.00 1.00

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.74

  <  Under-rotated jump 
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